
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934020112 BS 19.47 4.55 88.59

1934020145P8 - (323-3567) CNP Galena Substation 5PSLSB 19.43 4.95 96.18

1934020183P8 - (323-2948) HUMBLE RD 10PSSDA 19.54 4.20 82.07

1934020216P8 - (323-3395) Cleaver Brooks Detention System 5PSSDB 19.32 5.15 99.50

1934020251P8 - (323-525) San Jacinto Marketplace Site Work 10PSSDA 19.45 7.25 141.01

1934020446P8 - (323-3295) Bayport Rail Terminal 7PSSDB 19.44 6.40 124.42

1934020528P8 - (323-3567) CNP Galena Substation 5PSLSB 19.58 4.95 96.92

1934020561P8 - (323-2697) Crown Central Transport Houston 7PSSDB 19.56 4.55 89.00

1934020588P8 - (323-1976) LBJ Hospital Expansion 10PSSDA 19.61 4.40 86.28

1934020616P8 - (323-2697) Crown Central Transport Houston 7PSSDB 19.51 4.55 88.77

1934020647P8 - (323-2697) Crown Central Transport Houston 7PSSDB 19.60 4.55 89.18

1934020674P8 - 323-375 5PSSDB 19.49 4.55 88.68

1934020700P8 - (323-1357) West Harris Pump Station 5PSSDB 19.56 6.40 125.18

42.00

1337.78

5% -66.89

TOTAL 1270.89

Settlement
of payment

Deivis Garcia Yera 10/9/2025

Deivis Garcia Yera R006131

0

D291

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-2697) Crown Central Transport Houston

Toll


	10-02-2025 to 10-08-2025



